AQUATIC CENTRE RENTALS

PRIVATE POOL RENTALS

HOURLY RATE

Private—rental

$150

Private—extra guard

Current labour rates plus 30% overhead fee

Private—lane rental

$20

School District No. 5 - rental

Free (during school and regular operational hours)

School District No. 5 - extra guard

$40

MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM RENTALS

HOURLY RATE (WHERE APPLICABLE)

Non-commercial $18
Commercial $40
Damage deposit, per use (at the discretion of the $50
Director of Community and Facility Services)
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250.865.4012 - pool@elkford.ca - www.elkford.ca/pool




ADMISSIONS/LESSONS/PASSES

- Infant Free Infant Free
- Preschool $4 Preschool $130
% Child $6 , Child $200
Youth $6.50 >  Youth $250
o~
Adult $7.50 ¢ | Adult $325
2 Senior/Person with Disabilities $6 Senior/Person with Disabilities $200
Family $17 5 v Family $675 D
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Showers $3
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Infant Free
Preschool $45
- Child $75
- 10 x 1/2 hour classes $50 Youth $85
é] 10 x 45-minute classes $65 Adult $90
10 x 1-hour classes 585 Senior/Person with Disabilites $75
10 x 1-hour adult classes $65 Family $215
Private lessons—half hour $35

Aquatic products

(e.g., goggles, swim caps, ear plugs,
nose plugs and swim diapers,
leadership courses/programs)

Cost plus
20%

18 punch

$100

9 punch

$65
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Rates and fees increase annually pursuant to the District of Elkford Fees and Charges Bylaw.
Rates may be amended at any time at the discretion of the District of Elkford.


https://elkford.bc.libraries.coop/

